
S.No 

2 

6 

9 

10 

11 

Name 

DrJ.K.Upadhyay 

MrAtul Kumar 

Dr Aaditya Khare 

Mr Amit Kumar Tiwary 

Ms Aruna Raghavan 

Mrs Dilshad Sheikh 

Mrs Kunti Jogi 

Mrs Meenu Pandey 

Dr Jaishree Golhani 

Mr Shokie Yadav 

Father's/Spouse Name Deslgnatlon In SMC 

Late Mr.R.C.Upadhyay 

Late Mr.K.C.Tiwari 

Late D. C. Khare 

Mr Birendra Tiwary 

R Raghavan 

Mr Tajuddin Sheikh 

Mr KD Jogi 

Vice Chairman 

Dr Sunil Golhani 

Manager 

Mr Ashok Yadav 

Member 

Mr Roshan Lal Dewangan Mr Kanhaiya Lal Dewangan Member 

Member Secretary 

Member Teacher 

Member 

Member 

Mr Prakash Kumar Pandey Member 

SRI SCHOOL,KUMHARI 

Member 

Member 

SMC 
Occupatlon With Address Resldentlel Address 

LF.S(Retd.) 

Manager Shri School 
Mangalam Mall,Samta 
|Colony, Raipur 

Director Administration 
SRLKT 

Principal 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Nodal Officer 

Parents 

Parents 

Doctor 

Legal Adviser 

E-3,Forest Colony Raja Talab,Raipur 7222910401 

Banyan-81l,Housing Board Colony 
Boriyakala, Raipur 

H no 588,Naya Raipur 

H.no-42,Sai Ashish,Rampur 
|Chorha,Kumhari 

Near Dr Shukla 

Complex,Tatiband, Raipur 

Akash Raj Apartment,Ground Floor,89798379611 
Type,QR-102,JC Mallick Road,Hirapur 
Dhanbad 

Risali, Bhilai 

Radha Krishna Chowk,Ward 
3,kumhari 

Shanti Nagr Kumhari, Ward no 
08,Kumhari 

Telephone No 

H.No-245,Sunder Nagar, Raipur 

Yadav Advocate Chamber,GE 
Road,Charoda 

9424228728 

7222910431 

7981157974 

7999876684 

9893432754 

9827104394 

8319412946 

942420771 

7898023S55 

Anit K 
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