SMC							
.No	Name	Father's/Spouse Name	esignation in SMC	Occupation With Address	Residential Address	Telephone No	Signature
	Dr.J.K.Upadhyay	Late Mr.R.C.Upadhyay	Vice Chairman	I.F.S(Retd.)	E-3,Forest Colony Raja Talab,Raipur	7222910401	the
2	Mr.Atul Kumar	Late Mr.K.C.Tiwari	Manager	Manager Shri School Mangalam Mall,Samta Colony,Raipur	Banyan-81,Housing Board Colony Boriyakala,Raipur	9424228728	Lester
3	Dr Aaditya Khare	Late D. C. Khare	Member	Director Administration SRLKT	H no 588 ,Naya Raipur	7222910431	32
4	Mr Amit Kumar Tiwary	Mr Birendra Tiwary	Member Secretary	Principal	Akash Raj Apartment, Ground Floor, B Type, QR-102, IC Mallick Road, Hirapu Dhanbad	The state of the s	Amit Ki
5	Ms Aruna Raghavan	R Raghavan	Member Teacher	Teacher	H.no-42,Sai Ashish,Rampur Chorha,Kumhari	7981157974	Ay
6	Mrs Dilshad Sheikh	Mr Tajuddin Sheikh	Member	Teacher	Near Dr Shukla Complex,Tatiband,Raipur	7999876684	2
7	Mrs Kunti Jogi	Mr K D Jogi	Member	Nodal Officer	Risali, Bhilai	9893432754	(4)
8	Mr Roshan Lal Dewangan	Mr Kanhaiya Lal Dewangar	Member	Parents	Radha Krishna Chowk, Ward 3, Kumhari	9827104394	1
9	Mrs Meenu Pandey	Mr Prakash Kumar Pandey	Member	Parents	Shanti Nagr Kumhari,Ward no- 08,Kumhari	8319412946	Mes
10	Dr Jaishree Golhani	Dr Sunii Golhani	Member	Doctor	H.No-245,Sunder Nagar,Raipur	9424207771	(VBA
11	Mr Shokie Yadav	Mr Ashok Yadav	Member	Legal Adviser	Yadav Advocate Chamber,GE Road,Charoda	7898023555	1 Police